Denomination

Set

1 Dollar
Set
Set
Set

Denomination

Set

2 Dollar
Set
Set
Set

Year

2014
1981
1979
1981
1989

Year

2010
1996
1990
1992
2009

NBCC
Estate Auction
SpeciallO lots

February 16 2020

LOT #1

Variety

100th Anniversary of the Declaration of the First World War Proof 7 Coin Set (5c to $2), With Gold Plating
Trans-Canada Railway
Proof-Like Sets 6 Coins
Specimen Set (6 Coins 1c to $1), Blue Box

Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + MacKenzie

LOT #2

Variety

Canadian Navy 8 Coin Set Proof, With Gold Plating
Silver Polar Bear
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Kelsey
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Stagecoach

Great Blue Heron

Grade

Proof
Proof
PL
SP

Proof

Reserve Bid $182.00

Grade

Proof
Proof
Proof
Proof
SP

Reserve Bid $150.00



Denomination

Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set

Denomination

Set

1 Dollar
Set
Set
Set
Set

Denomination

Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set

Year

1999
2005
1987
1993
1999
2009

Year

1992
1993
1986
1989
1995
1999

Year

2010
1982
1990
1994
1997
1998

LOT #3

Variety

25c Silver Millennium Souvenir Set (12) Coins
2005 Flag Double Dollar Proof Set
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Voyageur + Davis Strait
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Stanley Cup

Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Queen Charlotte + Nanavut

Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon +100th Anniv of Flight. + Polar Bear

LOT #4

Variety

Canada 125 Proof Set (13 Coins) with Aureate Dollar
Stanley Cup 100th Anniversary
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Voyageur + Vancouver
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + MacKenzie
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Peacekeeping + Hudson's Bay

25c¢ Silver Millennium Souvenir Set (12)

LOT #5

Variety

Canadian Navy 8 Coin Set Proof, With Gold Plating
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Voyageur + Regina
Uncirculated 6 Coin Sets
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Dogsled Team
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Hockey + Polar Bear

Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + RCMP + Polar Bear

Grade

Proof
Proof
Proof
Proof
Proof

Proof

Reserve Bid $210.00

Grade

Proof
Proof
Proof
Proof
Proof
BU

Reserve Bid $170.00

Grade

Proof
Proof
BU
Proof
Proof

Proof

Reserve Bid $170.00



Denomination

Set

20 Dollar
Set
Set
Set
Set

Denomination

Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set

Denomination

Set
Set
Set
Set
Set

Year

2000
2014
1988
1995
2004
2007

Year

2004
1983
1991
2003
2006
2007

Year

2000
1985
2001
2002
2008

LOT #6

Variety

Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Discovery + Knowledge
RCM Summer Fun
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Ironworks
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Hudson's Bay
Goose & Polar Bear Uncirculated 7 Coin Set

Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Thayendanegea + Polar Bear

LOT #7

Variety

Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + New World (Champlain) + Polar Bear
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Voyageur + Games
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Steamer Frontenac
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Cobalt + Polar Bear
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Victoria Cross + Polar Bear 8 Coin Set (1c to $1+$1 + $2)
Vancouver 2010 Olympic Winter Games, 14 Coin Set

LOT #8

Variety

Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Discovery + Knowledge
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Voyageur + Parks
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Ballet + Polar Bear
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Jubilee (50c & $1) + Polar Bear, Special Edition Proof Set

Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Quebec Anniv. + Polar Bear

Grade

Proof
SP
Proof
Proof
SP

Proof

Reserve Bid $180.00

Grade

Proof
Proof
Proof
Proof
Proof
MS

Reserve Bid $190.00

Grade

Proof
Proof
Proof
Proof

Proof

Reserve Bid $165.00



Denomination

Set
Set
Set
Set
Set

Denomination

Set
Set
Set

Year

2004
1984
1996
2012
2015

Year

2000
1980
2018

LOT #9

Variety

Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + New World (Champlain) + Polar Bear
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Voyageur + Toronto
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Mclntosh Apple
200th Anniversary of the War of 1812

Uncirculated 6 Coin Set

LOT #10

Variety

Double Dollar Prestige Set, Loon + Discovery + Knowledge
Double Dollar Prestige Set, Voyageur + Arctic Territories

Armistice Commemorative Collector Keepsake

Grade

Proof
Proof
Proof
Proof
BU

Reserve Bid $150.00

Grade

Proof
SP
UNC

Reserve Bid $60.00



